Итоговый протокол

Творческого конкурса

Участники: команды 6 классов                                    Дата проведения 18 января 2013г.

	Команда ОУ
	Количество баллов
	Сумма баллов
	Место

	
	Эксперт №1
	Эксперт №2
	Эксперт

 №3
	Эксперт

№4
	
	

	СОШ №1
	36
	35
	38
	
	109
	III

	СОШ №2
	38
	43
	42
	
	123
	I

	СОШ №7
	31
	32
	36
	
	99
	V

	СОШ №9
	39
	40
	40
	
	119
	II

	СОШ №11
	21
	21
	25
	
	67
	VI

	СОШ №18
	33
	36
	34
	
	103
	IV

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


